

@

ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4185 OF 2006

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HAR DAYAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for taking affidavit on record, exemption from filing O.T. and with office report)

Date: 30/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.
for Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call the matter after eight weeks.
In the meantime, compliance of the order dated 31.7.2008
shall be made.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(SHAHI BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER